Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/19/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Airgas North Central 00374
Check Group:
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 9980579837 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $195.59
7/19/2021 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
IND ARTS SUPPLIES 10 9980677776 10.5.1400.410.04.05 $18.10
7/19/2021 IND ARTS SUPPLIES
Check #: 43672
PO/InvoiceTotal: $213.69
Vendor Total: $213.69
Aramark Rockford 00009
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 610000142298 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $33.00
7/19/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 610000145429 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $34.00
7/19/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 610000148895 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $33.75
7/19/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV 10 610000151857 20.5.2540.310.01.01 $33.00
7/19/2021 CUSTODIAN PURCH SERV
Check #: 43673
PO/InvoiceTotal: $133.75
Vendor Total: $133.75
AUSTIN MECHANICAL SALES, 00352
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 21-18804 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $152.00
7/19/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43674
PO/InvoiceTotal: $152.00
Vendor Total: $152.00
Beyond Textbooks - Vail Unified S.D. #20
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/19/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
21/22 Student Fees 1450 22083 2268 10.5.2210.310.04.01 ($14,500.00)
7/19/2021 HMH CONTRACT SERVICES
21/22 BT Annual Fees 1 22083 2268 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $10,000.00
7/19/2021 HMH CONTRACT SERVICES
21/22 Student Fees 1450 22083 2268 10.5.2210.310.04.01 $14,500.00
7/19/2021 HMH CONTRACT SERVICES

Check #: 43675

PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,000.00
Vendor Total: $10,000.00
Big John Portable Toilet_Big John P00014 00014
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 PS379758 10.5.1500.310.00.01 $563.57
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43676
POl/InvoiceTotal: $563.57
Vendor Total: $563.57
Bingham Commercial Construction 00016
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 10 7-6-21 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $4,887.00
7/19/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43677
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,887.00
Vendor Total: $4,887.00
BMO Harris Commercial Card
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 0365-0721 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $22.50
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 1671-0721 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $19.96
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES

Printed: 07/15/2021 6:42:49 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.2.11 Page: 2



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/19/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 10 3438-0721 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $95.44
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
FUEL & OIL 10 3438-0721 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $60.69
7/19/2021 FUEL & OIL
Staff Appreciation 10 3446-0721 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $123.70
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Best Children's Books 10 3461-0721 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $498.38
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Amazon Kids 10 3461-0721 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $4.99
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-0721 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $174.89
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-0721 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $225.99
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-0721 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $152.87
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-0721 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $16.93
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-0721 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $44.66
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-0721 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $163.84
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 3461-0721 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $24.99
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
USPS 10 3495-0721 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $7.85
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Fuel 10 3495-0721 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $84.33
7/19/2021 FUEL & OIL
USPS 10 3495-0721 10.5.2520.310.00.01 $3.20
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES

Printed: 07/15/2021 6:42:49 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.2.11 Page: 3



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/19/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Signs 10 6153-0721 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $85.00
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 9018-0721 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $27.98
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 9018-0721 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $653.27
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
TRAVEL 10 9018-0721 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $266.70
7/19/2021 TRAVEL
TRAVEL 10 9018-0721 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $63.02
7/19/2021 TRAVEL
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 9018-0721 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $263.29
7/19/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 10 9018-0721 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $308.49
7/19/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Travel 10 9018-0721 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $50.00
7/19/2021 TRAVEL
Travel 10 9018-0721 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $2,186.20
7/19/2021 TRAVEL
SUPPLIES 10 9018-0721 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $239.98
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 10 9018-0721 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $1,049.34
7/19/2021 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 9018-0721 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $31.40
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43678
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,949.88
Vendor Total: $6,949.88
BSN Sports 00020
Check Group:
Select Volleyball Net Antennas 6 22006 912998116 10.5.1500.410.01.01 $1,014.78
7/19/2021 EQUIPMENT
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/19/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Line End Standards 2 22006 912998116 10.5.1500.410.01.01 $4,900.00
7/19/2021 EQUIPMENT
Competition Volleyball Net 47' 1 22006 912998116 10.5.1500.410.01.01 $299.99
7/19/2021 EQUIPMENT
Check #: 43679
POl/InvoiceTotal: $6,214.77
Vendor Total: $6,214.77
Buttita Brothers Automotive 00021
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 10700825 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $25.77
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43680
POl/InvoiceTotal: $25.77
Vendor Total: $25.77
City Of Oregon 00025
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134-0721 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $138.69
7/19/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134A-0721 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $192.33
7/19/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8134Y-0721 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $178.92
7/19/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8135-0721 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $85.05
7/19/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8135A-0721 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $98.46
7/19/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8136-0721 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $21.96
7/19/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 8138-0721 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $366.66
7/19/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/19/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8138A-0721 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $111.87
7/19/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8139A-0721 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $98.46
7/19/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140-0721 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $339.84
7/19/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 8140A-0721 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $44.82
7/19/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Resource Officer 0 Quarterly 07-21 81.5.2367.310.02.06 $14,955.39
7/19/2021 SRO CONTRACT SERVICES
Check #: 43681
POl/InvoiceTotal: $16,632.45
Vendor Total: $16,632.45
Comcast 00029
Check Group:
PHONES 0 0109899-0721 20.5.2540.340.00.01 $504.44
7/19/2021 PHONES
Check #: 43682
PO/InvoiceTotal: $504.44
Vendor Total: $504.44
Comcast Business 00230
Check Group:
PHONES 0 124076259 20.5.2540.340.00.01 $3,895.83
7119/2021 PHONES
PHONES 0 125983619 20.5.2540.340.00.01 $2,900.26
7/19/2021 PHONES
Check #: 43683
PO/InvoiceTotal: $6,796.09
Vendor Total: $6,796.09
Commonwealth Edison Co 00031
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/19/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 2707380016-0721 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $33.67
7/19/2021 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 43684
PO/InvoiceTotal: $33.67
Vendor Total: $33.67
Conserv FS 00032
Check Group:
FUEL & OIL 116012788 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,947.26
7/19/2021 FUEL & OIL
FUEL & OIL 116012789 40.5.2550.464.00.01 $1,289.25
7/19/2021 FUEL & OIL
Check #: 43685
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,236.51
Vendor Total: $3,236.51
Contract Paper Group
Check Group:
Paper 43008206401 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $234.00
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Paper 43008206501 10.5.1113.410.10.05 $4,481.10
7/19/2021 OFFICE SUPPLIES
Paper 43008206601 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $265.00
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Paper 43008206601 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $415.02
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Paper 43008206601 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $410.80
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Paper 43008210001 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $7,461.57
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43686
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/19/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $13,267.49
Vendor Total: $13,267.49
Culligan of Dixon
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 130039-0721 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $42.25
7/19/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43687
PO/InvoiceTotal: $42.25
Vendor Total: $42.25
Curriculum Associates
Check Group:
Brigance TS1 - Transition Skills Activities Kit 21144 90018944 10.5.1113.410.13.05 $670.88
7/19/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
Check #: 43688
PO/InvoiceTotal: $670.88
Vendor Total: $670.88
Deininger, Heidi
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 07-01-21 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $100.00
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43689
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
Dekalb Implement Company 00037
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 184868 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $10.29
7/19/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 185224 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $114.95
7/19/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/19/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 185231 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $1.94
7/19/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES

Check #: 43690

PO/InvoiceTotal: $127.18
Vendor Total: $127.18
DICK BLICK 00462
Check Group:
GAMBLIN ARTIST OIL CHRMTC BLK AG 150ML 1 21124 6629410 10.5.1113.410.14.05 $24.72
7/19/2021 ART SUPPLIES
Check #: 43691
PO/InvoiceTotal: $24.72
Vendor Total: $24.72
Discount School Supply 00382
Check Group:
ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES 10 P40477040101 10.5.2210.410.01.01 $149.93
7/19/2021 ETYNRE GRANT SUPPLIES
Check #: 43692
PO/InvoiceTotal: $149.93
Vendor Total: $149.93
Dixon Ace Hardware 00039
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 640029 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $8.96
7/19/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43693
PO/InvoiceTotal: $8.96
Vendor Total: $8.96
EdConnective
Check Group:
CARES ACT Ill 10 1297 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $5,000.00

7/19/2021 CARES ACT Il
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/19/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 43694
POl/InvoiceTotal: $5,000.00
Vendor Total: $5,000.00
Ehmen Industries Inc
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 58141 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $748.25
7/19/2021 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 58216 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $125.00
7/19/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 58240 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $15.00
7/19/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43695
PO/InvoiceTotal: $888.25
Vendor Total: $888.25
Elizabeth Priller Consulting
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1065 10.5.2130.310.00.01 $500.00
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43696
PO/InvoiceTotal: $500.00
Vendor Total: $500.00
Embrace Education
Check Group:
CARES ACT Il 0 8036 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $500.00
7/19/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 43697
PO/InvoiceTotal: $500.00
Vendor Total: $500.00
Enerco Specialty Chemical Professionals
Check Group:
Printed: 07/15/2021 6:42:49 AM Report:  rptAPVoucherDetail 2021.2.11 Page: 10



Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/19/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Chemical Water Treatment 0 146063 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $280.00
7/19/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43698
PO/InvoiceTotal: $280.00
Vendor Total: $280.00
ENGIE Services U.S. Inc
Check Group:
HEALTH LIFE SAFETY 0 90027291 90.5.0730.000.00.00 $3,046,859.10
7/19/2021 HEALTH LIFE SAFETY
Check #: 43699
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,046,859.10
Vendor Total: $3,046,859.10
Firms System 00047
Check Group:
Fingerprinting 0 1404372-IN 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $57.25
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1415443-IN 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $171.75
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43700
PO/InvoiceTotal: $229.00
Vendor Total: $229.00
Fischers Inc 00346
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 0732518-001 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $22.15
7119/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43701
PO/InvoiceTotal: $22.15
Vendor Total: $22.15
Follett School Solutions 00384
Check Group:
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Oregon CUSD #220

Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/19/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
SUPPLIES 0 849442F 10.5.2220.410.00.01 $153.28
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43702
PO/InvoiceTotal: $153.28
Vendor Total: $153.28
Franklin Covey Client Sales
Check Group:
CARES ACT Il 0 1S10332641 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $44,043.12
7/19/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 43703
PO/InvoiceTotal: $44,043.12
Vendor Total: $44,043.12
Frontier of the North 00051
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 61032209-S-2117 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $37.13
1
7/19/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 43704
PO/InvoiceTotal: $37.13
Vendor Total: $37.13
Frontier_Frontier00052 00052
Check Group:
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 0073170-5-0721 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $50.51
7/19/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 042094-5-0721 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $134.60
7/19/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
BUS RADIO SERVICES 0 091106-5-07-21 40.5.2550.310.01.01 $146.56
7/19/2021 BUS RADIO SERVICES
Check #: 43705
PO/InvoiceTotal: $331.67
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/19/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Vendor Total: $331.67
Frontline Technologies 00434
Check Group:
CARES ACT Il 10 INVUS141786 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $1,735.76
7/19/2021 CARES ACT i
CARES ACT Il 10 INVUS141787 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $6,460.18
7/19/2021 CARES ACT Il

Check #: 43706

PO/InvoiceTotal: $8,195.94
Vendor Total: $8,195.94
Fulton Siren Services
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 2005 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $1,026.00
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43707
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,026.00
Vendor Total: $1,026.00
Game-Day Apparel
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 536844 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $100.00
7/19/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 43708
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.00
Vendor Total: $100.00
Helm Service
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 10 FRE126869 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $1,682.09
7/19/2021 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 10 FRE127168 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $890.00
7/19/2021 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/19/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 43709
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,572.09
Vendor Total: $2,572.09
Hill's Electric Motor Service, INC 00065
Check Group:
REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE 0 8144 20.5.2540.323.00.01 $134.40
7/19/2021 REPAIR & MAINT SERVICE
Check #: 43710
PO/InvoiceTotal: $134.40
Vendor Total: $134.40
Hodges, Loizzi, Eisenhammer 00066
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 0 52061 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $1,559.26
7/19/2021 LEGAL SERVICES
Check #: 43711
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,559.26
Vendor Total: $1,559.26
Houghton Mifflin Company 00067
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 955216982-2021  10.5.4998.410.00.01 $121,196.25
7/19/2021 CARES ACT Il
CARES ACT Il 0 955216982-2021  10.5.4998.410.00.01 ($28,350.00)
7/19/2021 CARES ACT I
Check #: 43712
PO/InvoiceTotal: $92,846.25
Vendor Total: $92,846.25
IASB 00071
Check Group:
Annual Dues 0 345059 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $4,997.00
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/19/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 712200-0721 10.5.2310.310.00.01 $4,491.00
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43713
PO/InvoiceTotal: $9,488.00
Vendor Total: $9,488.00
IL fiber Resource Group 00247
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 F-2103040 10.5.2630.310.00.01 $4,866.50
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43714
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,866.50
Vendor Total: $4,866.50
IL Office of the State Fire Marshall 00074
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 9647790 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $140.00
7/19/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43715
PO/InvoiceTotal: $140.00
Vendor Total: $140.00
lllinois Auto Repair and Tire Ince
Check Group:
TOWING 0 07-21 40.5.2550.394.00.01 $298.00
7/19/2021 TOWING
Check #: 43716
PO/InvoiceTotal: $298.00
Vendor Total: $298.00
Impact Applications Inc
Check Group:
Subscription 0 20212050 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $817.00
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
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Voucher Detail Listing Voucher Batch Number: 1003 07/19/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 43717
PO/InvoiceTotal: $817.00
Vendor Total: $817.00
Imprest Fund 220 00078
Check Group:
Subscriptions 0 07-01-21 10.5.2310.410.00.01 $500.00
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE 0 07-01-21 10.5.2560.310.01.01 $20.85
7/19/2021 STUDENT LUNCH ACCT REMBURSE
Postage 0 07-01-21 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $32.80
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Certificate 0 07-01-21 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $5.00
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Conference 0 07-01-21 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $406.00
7/19/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
STAFF DEVELOPMENT 0 07-01-21 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $420.66
7/19/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 43718
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,385.31
Vendor Total: $1,385.31
IXL Learning
Check Group:
Grades 1, 6, 9-12: 225 students, Math and ELA 22032 S404971 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $9,281.00
7/19/2021 CARES ACT Il
Grades Pk-K, 2-5, 7-8: 250 students, Math, ELA, Science 22032 S404971 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $15,000.00
and Social Studies
7/19/2021 CARES ACT Il
Multi-year Discount 22032 S404971 10.5.4998.410.00.02 ($2,428.00)
7/19/2021 CARES ACT Il
IXL Foundations Il: Strategies for Data-Driven Classrooms 22032 S404971 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $995.00
7/19/2021 CARES ACT Il
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date

Check #: 43719

PO/InvoiceTotal: $22,848.00
Vendor Total: $22,848.00
Jack Leamanczyk
Check Group:
COVID SUPPLIES 10 07-2021 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $1,575.00
7/19/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Check #: 43720
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,575.00
Vendor Total: $1,575.00
Kandu, LLC
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 12 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $200.00
7/19/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Check #: 43721
PO/InvoiceTotal: $200.00
Vendor Total: $200.00
Kansas State Bank 00089
Check Group:
EQUIPMENT FINANCIAL SERV 10 3357412-0721 14.5.2630.325.02.01 $47,441.00
7/19/2021 EQUIPMENT FINANCIAL SERV
EQUIPMENT FINANCIAL SERV 10 3357413-0721 14.5.2630.325.02.01 $22,415.00
7/19/2021 EQUIPMENT FINANCIAL SERV
Check #: 43722
PO/InvoiceTotal: $69,856.00
Vendor Total: $69,856.00
Klein, Thorpe and Jenkins, Ltd
Check Group:
LEGAL SERVICES 10 5228-001-0721 81.5.2369.318.00.06 $1,287.00

7/19/2021 LEGAL SERVICES
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Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Check #: 43723
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,287.00
Vendor Total: $1,287.00
KMK Media Group 00364
Check Group:
PR SERVICES 10 18892 10.5.2210.310.03.04 $18,000.00
7/19/2021 PR SERVICES
PR SERVICES 10 18941 10.5.2210.310.03.04 $2,892.00
7/19/2021 PR SERVICES
Check #: 43724
PO/InvoiceTotal: $20,892.00
Vendor Total: $20,892.00
Lakeside International Trucks 00094
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 7096040 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $336.99
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
SUPPLIES 10 7189087P 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $300.48
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43725
PO/InvoiceTotal: $637.47
Vendor Total: $637.47
Learning A-Z
Check Group:
Raz-Plus.com Renewal add 2 years 1 22034 3892626 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $11,286.00
7/19/2021 CARES ACT I
Check #: 43726
PO/InvoiceTotal: $11,286.00
Vendor Total: $11,286.00
LearnPlatform, Inc
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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Learn Platform 3 year license 21120 2021-1469 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $24,094.43
7/19/2021 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 43727
PO/InvoiceTotal: $24,094.43
Vendor Total: $24,094.43
Letterman Activity Account 00101
Check Group:
First to the Finish 0 S1724887 10.5.1500.410.00.01 $95.00
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Travel 0 Wrestling 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $1,100.00
7/19/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43728
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,195.00
Vendor Total: $1,195.00
Mahoney, Thomas D
Check Group:
TRAVEL 0 07-01-21 10.5.2320.332.00.01 $333.33
7/19/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43729
PO/InvoiceTotal: $333.33
Vendor Total: $333.33
Marco Technologies 00385
Check Group:
COPIERS 0 INV8859522 10.5.2630.410.01.01 $469.90
7/19/2021 COPIERS
ANNUAL LICENSES 0 INV8926493 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $3,700.63
7/19/2021 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 43730
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,170.53
Vendor Total: $4,170.53
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Menards - Sterling 00112
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 94242 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $151.00
7/19/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
Check #: 43731
PO/InvoiceTotal: $151.00
Vendor Total: $151.00
Merlin's Flowers 00114
Check Group:
Supplies 0 5527 10.5.1113.410.00.05 $341.25
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43732
PO/InvoiceTotal: $341.25
Vendor Total: $341.25
MidAmerican Energy Services, LLC
Check Group:
ELECTRICITY 0 443758-0721 20.5.2540.466.00.01 $1,480.40
7/19/2021 ELECTRICITY
Check #: 43733
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,480.40
Vendor Total: $1,480.40
Midwest Transit Equip Co 00117
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 X101058279;01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $49.44
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 X101058320:01 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $52.00
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43734
PO/InvoiceTotal: $101.44
Vendor Total: $101.44
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Mind Research Institute
Check Group:
Renewal ST Math Student Subscription 215 22033 1244077 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $5,590.00
7/19/2021 CARES ACT Il
Renewal ST Math Student Subscription SY22/23 215 22033 1244077 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $5,590.00
7/19/2021 CARES ACT I
Renewal ST Math Student Subscription SY23/24 215 22033 1244077 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $5,590.00
7/19/2021 CARES ACT I
Check #: 43735
PO/InvoiceTotal: $16,770.00
Vendor Total: $16,770.00
MNJ Technologies Direct 00234
Check Group:
3CX 10 3790544 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $1,295.00
7/19/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 43736
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,295.00
Check Group:
Deep Freeze Kit EDU Maint 5yr Renewal 1 22008 3786980P 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $7,532.61
7/19/2021 CARES ACT i
Insight NA EDU Maint 5yr Renewal 1 22008 3786980P 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $3,150.00
7/19/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 43736
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,682.61
Vendor Total: $11,977.61
Moring Disposal 00118
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 10 209913 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $1,939.27
7/19/2021 GARBAGE SERVICES
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GARBAGE SERVICES 0 211003 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $45.00
7/19/2021 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 43737
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,984.27
Vendor Total: $1,984.27
Mr. Goodwater 00264
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 561749 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $10.00
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43738
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10.00
Vendor Total: $10.00
Music Equipment Rental 00361
Check Group:
COVID SUPPLIES 0 2172 20.5.2540.411.00.02 $1,878.00
7/19/2021 COVID SUPPLIES
Check #: 43739
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,878.00
Vendor Total: $1,878.00
Mystery Science
Check Group:
District Membership 2022-2023 21123 122548 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,149.00
7/19/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
District Membership 2023-2024 21123 122548 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,149.00
7/19/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
Check #: 43740
PO/InvoiceTotal: $2,298.00
Vendor Total: $2,298.00
NAEIR 00121
Check Group:
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Naeir 10 G088005 10.5.1113.310.00.05 $49.68
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 G088005 10.5.1112.310.00.04 $49.65
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 G088005 10.5.1110.310.00.03 $49.67
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES

Check #: 43741

PO/InvoiceTotal: $149.00
Vendor Total: $149.00
NAPA Auto Parts 00122
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 954077 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $59.66
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 954077 40.5.2550.410.00.01 ($43.08)
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 954156 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $52.68
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43742
POl/InvoiceTotal: $69.26
Vendor Total: $69.26
NICOR Gas 00129
Check Group:
NATURAL GAS 10 30989220006-072 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $208.03
021
7/19/2021 NATURAL GAS
NATURAL GAS 10 30989220006-072 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $221.16
1
7/19/2021 NATURAL GAS
NATURAL GAS 10 54929220009-072 20.5.2540.465.00.01 $448.00
1
7/19/2021 NATURAL GAS

Check #: 43743
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $877.19
Vendor Total: $877.19
Northern IL Disposal Services 00276
Check Group:
GARBAGE SERVICES 0 20525461 20.5.2540.371.00.01 $362.00
7/19/2021 GARBAGE SERVICES
Check #: 43744
PO/InvoiceTotal: $362.00
Vendor Total: $362.00
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 0 07-21 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $10,443.01
7/19/2021 MED DED REIMBURSE
Check #: 43745
PO/InvoiceTotal: $10,443.01
Vendor Total: $10,443.01
Ogle County Educational Cooperative 00371
Check Group:
SPECIAL ED TUITION 0 07-2021 10.5.4120.310.00.01 $93,851.00
7/19/2021 SPECIAL ED TUITION
Check #: 43746
PO/InvoiceTotal: $93,851.00
Vendor Total: $93,851.00
OHS Hawk Athletic Fund 00150
Check Group:
INTEREST EARNING 0 07-2021 10.4.1510.000.00.01 ($0.91)
7/19/2021 INTEREST EARNING
Athletic Dues 0 07-2021 10.5.1500.310.00.05 $174.00
7/19/2021 ATHLETIC DUES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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TRAVEL 0 07-2021 10.5.1500.332.00.05 $150.00
7/19/2021 TRAVEL
Check #: 43747
PO/InvoiceTotal: $323.09
Vendor Total: $323.09
Oregon High School
Check Group:
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 07-19-21 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $35.00
7/19/2021 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 07-19-21 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $35.00
7/19/2021 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE 0 07-19-21 10.5.1113.310.01.05 $15.00
7/19/2021 STUDENT FEE REIMBURSE
Check #: 43748
PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.00
Vendor Total: $85.00
Oregon Rotary Club
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 3-1359-2844 10.5.2320.310.00.01 $115.00
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43749
PO/InvoiceTotal: $115.00
Vendor Total: $115.00
Oregon Snyder Pharmacy 00152
Check Group:
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 00035324 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $19.95
7/19/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 0 00040744 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $62.97
7/19/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
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MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 00042396 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $3.22
7/19/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 00043862 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $7.18
7/19/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 00069703 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $12.88
7/19/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 00071044 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $3.12
7/19/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 00071590 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $68.78
7/19/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
MAINT. SUPPLIES 10 284400 20.5.2540.411.00.01 $16.18
7/19/2021 MAINT. SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 10 42249 10.5.2520.410.00.01 $8.33
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43750
PO/InvoiceTotal: $202.61
Vendor Total: $202.61
Pardrige Insurance Inc. 00245
Check Group:
INSURANCE 10 14217 81.5.2364.380.00.06 $4,582.00
7/19/2021 INSURANCE
INSURANCE 10 14218 81.5.2364.380.00.06 $1,768.00
7/19/2021 INSURANCE
Check #: 43751
POl/InvoiceTotal: $6,350.00
Vendor Total: $6,350.00
Pattat, Janice E
Check Group:
Staff Development 10 07-21 10.5.2210.310.01.01 $1,950.00
7/19/2021 STAFF DEVELOPMENT
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Check #: 43752
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,950.00
Vendor Total: $1,950.00
Phelps
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1361694 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $10.92
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1361695 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $13.00
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1361697 10.5.2560.310.00.01 $54.04
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43753
PO/InvoiceTotal: $77.96
Vendor Total: $77.96
Physicians Immediate Care 00233
Check Group:
Physicals 0 4211635 40.5.2550.310.00.01 $516.00
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43754
PO/InvoiceTotal: $516.00
Vendor Total: $516.00
PowerSchool Group LLC 00161
Check Group:
CARES ACT II 0 INV265536 10.5.4998.410.00.01 $30,563.28
7/19/2021 CARES ACT I
Check #: 43755
PO/InvoiceTotal: $30,563.28
Vendor Total: $30,563.28
Prairie Fence
Check Group:
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MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1153 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $1,750.00
7/19/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43756
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,750.00
Vendor Total: $1,750.00
Prairie State Insurance Coop 00162
Check Group:
INSURANCE 0 07-2021 Property  10.5.2310.220.00.01 $136,896.00
7/19/2021 INSURANCE
INSURANCE 0 07-2021 Work 10.5.2310.220.00.01 $89,222.00
Comp
7/19/2021 INSURANCE
Check #: 43757
PO/InvoiceTotal: $226,118.00
Vendor Total: $226,118.00
Pro Com Systems 00165
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 0 1353756 81.5.2367.310.01.06 $640.00
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43758
PO/InvoiceTotal: $640.00
Vendor Total: $640.00
Project Lead The Way
Check Group:
INSTRUCTION LICENSES 0 277811 10.5.2630.310.03.01 $2,200.00
7/19/2021 INSTRUCTION LICENSES
INSTRUCTION LICENSES 0 281173 10.5.2630.310.03.01 $950.00
7/19/2021 INSTRUCTION LICENSES
Check #: 43759
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,150.00
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Vendor Total: $3,150.00
Quill Corporation 00170
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 17178136 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $100.91
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43760
PO/InvoiceTotal: $100.91
Vendor Total: $100.91
Rat Worx, Inc
Check Group:
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 0 7176 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $150.00
7/19/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 43761
PO/InvoiceTotal: $150.00
Vendor Total: $150.00
Reliable 00174
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 0 INV223710 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $145.77
7/19/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 43762
PO/InvoiceTotal: $145.77
Vendor Total: $145.77
Rock Valley Culligan 00241
Check Group:
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0591641 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
7/19/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES 0 0591642 20.5.2540.310.00.01 $226.00
7/19/2021 MAINT PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43763
PO/InvoiceTotal: $452.00
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Vendor Total: $452.00
Santander Leasing LLC 00281
Check Group:
LEASE 0 2646124 40.5.2550.330.00.01 $35,342.00
7/19/2021 LEASE
LEASE 0 2652340 40.5.2550.330.00.01 $56,366.00
7/19/2021 LEASE
LEASE 0 2654714 40.5.2550.330.00.01 $15,641.00
7/19/2021 LEASE
Check #: 43764
PO/InvoiceTotal: $107,349.00
Vendor Total: $107,349.00
Sauk Valley Media 00183
Check Group:
Health Folders 0 062110138819 10.5.2130.410.00.01 $195.08
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43765
PO/InvoiceTotal: $195.08
Vendor Total: $195.08
School Specialty Inc 00396
Check Group:
SUPPLIES 0 208127451118 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $53.08
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 208127457105 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $50.51
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
ART SUPPLIES 0 208127616994 10.5.1112.410.13.04 $607.96
7/19/2021 ART SUPPLIES
ART SUPPLIES 0 208127642323 10.5.1112.410.13.04 $211.20
7/19/2021 ART SUPPLIES
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FOREIGN LANG SUPPLIES 0 208127643056 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $114.91
7/19/2021 FOREIGN LANG SUPPLIES
FOREIGN LANG SUPPLIES 0 208127662427 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $9.22
7/19/2021 FOREIGN LANG SUPPLIES
SUPPLIES 0 308103750469 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $115.36
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43766
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,162.24
Check Group:
Dixon Pre-Sharpened Golf/Compass Pencil, 3/16 in Barrel, 22003 308103762714 10.5.1112.410.10.04 $10.86
Pack of 144
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Avery Marks-A-Lot Desk-Style Dry Erase Low Odor 22003 308103762714 10.5.1112.410.10.04 $19.87
Non-Toxic Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Assorted Colors,
Set of 24
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Hammond & Stephens 0456-6 P Wire-O Bound Lesson 22003 308103762714 10.5.1112.410.10.04 $1.95
Plan Book, Polylce Cover, 9-1/4 x 12-1/4 Inches, 6
Subjects, Green/ Blue
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Maped Color'Peps 2-Hole Colored Pencil Sharpener, 22003 308103762714 10.5.1112.410.10.04 $38.33
Assorted Colors, Pack of 24
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Ticonderoga Original Pencils, No 2, Yellow, Pack of 96 22003 308103762714 10.5.1112.410.10.04 $14.49
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
School Smart Gel Stick Pens, 0.7 mm, Red, Pack of 48 22003 308103762714 10.5.1112.410.10.04 $10.08
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
3M Post-it Super Sticky Notes Cubes -- Post-it Note Cube, 22003 308103762714 10.5.1112.410.10.04 $12.49
Super Sticky, 3"x3", 360/Cube, Green Wave
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Sharpie Fine Permanent Markers, Fine Tip, Assorted 22003 308103762714 10.5.1112.410.10.04 $19.87
Colors, Set of 24
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Check #: 43766
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Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
PO/InvoiceTotal: $127.94
Check Group:
Business Source Round Ring Binder, w/ Pockets, 3 22014 208127613457 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $15.32
Inches, Dark Blue
7/19/2021 BAND SUPPLIES
Business Source Round Ring Binder, 1-1/2 Inch Capacity, 22014 208127613457 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $15.88
11 x 8-1/2 Inches, Green
7/19/2021 BAND SUPPLIES
Business Source 3-Hole Punch, Adjustable Heavy-Duty, 22014 208127613457 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $29.81
9/32 Inches, 40 Sheet Cap, BK
7/19/2021 BAND SUPPLIES
Scotch 600 Transparent Tape, 0.75 x 1296 Inches, Glossy 22014 208127615387 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $4.70
7/19/2021 BAND SUPPLIES
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Black, 22014 208127615387 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $13.28
Pack of 12
7/19/2021 BAND SUPPLIES
BIC Xtra Life Mechanical Pencils, 0.7 mm Tip, Assorted, 22014 208127615387 10.5.1113.410.15.05 $30.08
Pack of 48
7/19/2021 BAND SUPPLIES
Check #: 43766
PO/InvoiceTotal: $109.07
Check Group:
School Smart Hexagonal Pencils, No 2, Pack of 144 22015 208127612223 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $8.69
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
Ticonderoga Golf/Compass Pencils with Erasers, Pack of 22015 208127612223 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $14.19
72
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
Swingline High Capacity 5/16-Inch Staples, 5000 Staples 22015 208127612223 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $9.65
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
3M Post-it Super Sticky Notes Cubes -- Post-it Note Cube, 22015 208127612223 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $12.49
Super Sticky, 3"x3", 360/Cube, Green Wave
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
Post-it Super Sticky Lined Notes, 4 x 6 Inches, Rio De 22015 208127612223 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $10.00
Janeiro Colors, Pack of 3
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
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Scotch Super Hold Tape with Dispenser, 0.75 x 100 1 22015 208127612223 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $27.26
Inches, Pack of 10
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Legal Pad, 8-1/2 x 11-3/4 Inches, White, 50 1 22015 208127612223 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $7.31
Sheets, Pack of 12
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Composition Paper, Red Margin, 8-1/2 x 11 1 22015 208127612223 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $4.09
Inches, White, 500 Sheets
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
BIC Velocity Bold Retractable Ball Pens, 1.6 mm, Black, 1 22015 208127612223 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $9.65
Pack of 12
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Highlighter, Chisel Tip, Tank Style, Yellow, 1 22015 208127743688 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $18.38
Pack of 48
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
Check #: 43766
PO/InvoiceTotal: $121.71
Check Group:
School Smart Standard Staples, 1/4 Inch, Box of 5000 8 22018 208127705939 10.5.1112.410.10.04 $4.96
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Ticonderoga Original Pencils, No 2, Yellow, Pack of 96 1 22018 208127705939 10.5.1112.410.10.04 $14.49
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
School Smart Smooth Paper Clips, 2 Inches, Pack of 100 10 22018 208127705939 10.5.1112.410.10.04 $5.70
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Black, 1 22018 208127705939 10.5.1112.410.10.04 $13.28
Pack of 12
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
BIC Xtra Strong Mechanical Pencil, 0.9 mm, Assorted 2 22018 208127705939 10.5.1112.410.10.04 $15.88
Color Barrels, Pack of 24
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
3M Whiteboard Eraser, 3 x 5 Inches, Pack of 2 2 22018 208127705939 10.5.1112.410.10.04 $13.20
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Paper Mate InkJoy 100 ST Ballpoint Pens, 1.0 mm, 3 22018 208127705939 10.5.1112.410.10.04 $6.78
Assorted Colors, Set of 8
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
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Post-it Sticky Pop Up Notes, 3 x 3 Inches, Yellow, 12 Pads 22018 208127705939 10.5.1112.410.10.04 $39.74
with 90 Sheets
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Business Source Steel Binder Clip, Medium, 5/8 Inch, 22018 208127722152 10.5.1112.410.10.04 $1.70
Black, Pack of 12
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Business Source Steel Binder Clip, Large, 1 Inch, Black, 22018 208127722152 10.5.1112.410.10.04 $2.83
Pack of 12
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Check #: 43766
PO/InvoiceTotal: $118.56
Check Group:
CanDo Pedal Exerciser 22022 208127622197 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $34.78
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43766
PO/InvoiceTotal: $34.78
Check Group:
School Smart Gel Stick Pens, 0.7 mm, Purple, Pack of 12 22023 208127607380 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $2.68
7/19/2021 PE SUPPLIES
School Smart Gel Stick Pens, 0.7 mm, Black, Pack of 48 22023 208127607380 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $5.04
7/19/2021 PE SUPPLIES
School Smart Gel Stick Pens, 0.7 mm, Red, Pack of 48 22023 208127607380 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $5.04
7/19/2021 PE SUPPLIES
School Smart Glue Stick, 0.28 Ounces, White and Dries 22023 208127607380 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $8.51
Clear, Pack of 30
7/19/2021 PE SUPPLIES
Verbatim USB-C Wireless Blue LED Mouse, Red 22023 208127607380 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $27.90
7/19/2021 PE SUPPLIES
Safco Corrugated Literature Organizer, 12 Compartments, 22023 208127607380 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $69.71
29 x 12 x 12 Inches, Medium Oak
7/19/2021 PE SUPPLIES
Check #: 43766
PO/InvoiceTotal: $118.88
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Check Group:
School Smart Quick-Drying Permanent Markers, Ultra Fine 3 22025 208127612105 10.5.1112.410.13.04 $20.43
Tips, Black, Pack of 12
7/19/2021 ART SUPPLIES
School Smart Non-Toxic Washable Marker, Chisel Tip, 10 22025 208127612105 10.5.1112.410.13.04 $41.80
Assorted Colors, Pack of 16
7/19/2021 ART SUPPLIES
School Smart Professional Colored Pencils, Assorted 1 22025 208127612105 10.5.1112.410.13.04 $57.72
Colors, Set of 480
7/19/2021 ART SUPPLIES
Check #: 43766
PO/InvoiceTotal: $119.95
Check Group:
Array Card Stock Paper, 8-1/2 x 11 Inches, White, Pack of 1 22026 308103773875 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $11.00
100
7/19/2021 PE SUPPLIES
Fox 40 Electronic Sports Whistle, Red and Black 1 22026 308103773875 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $21.72
7/19/2021 PE SUPPLIES
Pendaflex Actionframe Drawer File Frame, Letter, 14 - 18 1 22026 308103773875 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $26.97
Inch, Box of 2
7/19/2021 PE SUPPLIES
School Smart Hanging File Folder, Letter, Blue, 1/5 Cut 1 22026 308103773875 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $12.28
Tabs, Pack of 25
7/19/2021 PE SUPPLIES
Hammond & Stephens Academic Monthly Planner, 1 22026 308103773875 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $7.94
8-1/2x11 Inches, July 2021 to Aug 2022
7/19/2021 PE SUPPLIES
Swingline Metal 3-Hole Durable Light Duty Punch, 1 22026 308103773875 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $19.87
Semi-Adjustable, 9/32 in, 10 Sheet Capacity, Black
7/19/2021 PE SUPPLIES
Storex Storage File Tote with Locking Handles, 1 22026 308103773875 10.5.1112.410.17.04 $15.04
Clear/Silver
7/19/2021 PE SUPPLIES
Check #: 43766
PO/InvoiceTotal: $114.82
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Check Group:
Integra Pink Pencil Cap Erasers for Standard Pencils, 22036 208127622243 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $5.67
Pack of 144
7/19/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
School Smart Hexagonal Pencils, No 2, Pack of 144 22036 208127629775 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $17.38
7/19/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Blue, Pack 22036 208127629775 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $17.03
of 12
7/19/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Bullet Tip, Black, Pack 22036 208127629775 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $13.28
of 12
7/19/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
22036 208127629775 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $13.28
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Bullet Tip, Red, Pack
of 12
7/19/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
UHU Tac Pre-Scored Removable Adhesive Tab, Pack of 22036 208127629775 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $3.76
80
7/19/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
VELCRO Brand Removable Mounting Circles, 3/8 Inch 22036 208127629775 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $3.47
Circles, White, Pack of 56
7/19/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
Storex Interlocking Book Bins, Double Wide, 14-1/2 x 9-1/5 22036 20812764297 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $28.39
X 7 Inches, Assorted Colors, Pack of 6
7/19/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
Check #: 43766
PO/InvoiceTotal: $102.26
Check Group:
School Smart High Clarity Laminating Pouches, 9 x 11-1/2 22043 208127630470 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $18.24
Inches, 3 mil Thick, Pack of 100
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Avery Easy Peel Permanent-Adhesive Address Labels For 22043 208127630470 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $9.36
Inkjet Printers, 1 x 2-5/8 Inches, White, Box of 750
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
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Business Source D-Ring View Binder, 4 Inch Capacity, 11 22043 208127630470 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.77
x 8-1/2 Inches, Black
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Alkaline AAA Battery, Pack of 4 22043 208127630470 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.68
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
LORELL Non-Woven Whiteboard /Dry Erase Board Eraser, 22043 208127630470 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $12.33
2-3/16 X 5-3/16 X 1-5/16 in, Black
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser, 2 x 4 Inches, 22043 208127630470 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $0.44
Yellow Handle, Black Foam
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
3M 201+ General Use Masking Tape, 1 Inch x 60 Yards, 22043 208127630470 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $11.91
Tan
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
BIC Round Stic Grip Fashion Ballpoint Pens, Assorted 22043 208127630470 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.26
Colors, Pack of 8
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Scotch Lightweight Mounting Putty, 3 oz, White 22043 208127630470 10.5.1110.410.00.03 $2.55
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43766
PO/InvoiceTotal: $70.54
Check Group:
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Assorted 22045 208127625655 10.5.1112.410.11.04 $34.38
Colors, Set of 16
7/19/2021 SOCIAL STUDIES SUPPLIES
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Blue, Pack 22045 208127625655 10.5.1112.410.11.04 $17.03
of 12
7/19/2021 SOCIAL STUDIES SUPPLIES
School Smart Professional Colored Pencils, Assorted 22045 208127625655 10.5.1112.410.11.04 $57.72
Colors, Set of 480
7/19/2021 SOCIAL STUDIES SUPPLIES
Check #: 43766
PO/InvoiceTotal: $109.13
Check Group:
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Hammond And Stephens 8 Subject 35 Students 9/10 22046 208127633405 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $2.95
Week Class Record Book, 9-1/4 x 12-1/4 Inches, Polylce
Cover
7/19/2021 FOREIGN LANG SUPPLIES
Hammond & Stephens Lesson Plan Book, Polylce Cover, 22046 208127633405 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $1.79
8-1/2 x 11 Inches, 6 Subjects, 40 Week, Green/ Blue
7/19/2021 FOREIGN LANG SUPPLIES
BIC Wite-Out EZ Correct Correction Tape, 1/6 Inches x 22046 208127633405 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $7.59
39-3/10 Feet, White, Pack of 4
7/19/2021 FOREIGN LANG SUPPLIES
Scotch 810 Magic Tape with Dispenser, 0.75 x 1296 22046 208127633405 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $18.74
Inches, Matte Clear, Pack of 6
7/19/2021 FOREIGN LANG SUPPLIES
School Smart Blank Plain Index Card, 3 x 5 Inches, Blue, 22046 208127633405 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $1.27
Pack of 100
7/19/2021 FOREIGN LANG SUPPLIES
School Smart Ruled Index Cards, 3 x 5 Inches, Cherry, 22046 208127633405 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $1.27
Pack of 100
7/19/2021 FOREIGN LANG SUPPLIES
School Smart Blank Plain Index Card, 3 x 5 Inches, Green, 22046 208127633405 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $1.27
Pack of 100
7/19/2021 FOREIGN LANG SUPPLIES
Oxford Mini Ruled Index Cards, 3 x 2-1/2 Inches, White, 22046 208127633405 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $2.12
Pack of 200
7/19/2021 FOREIGN LANG SUPPLIES
School Smart Dry Erase Boards, Unruled, 9 x 12 Inches, 22046 208127633405 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $21.96
White, Pack of 10
7/19/2021 FOREIGN LANG SUPPLIES
School Smart Pen Style Dry Erase Markers, Fine Tip, 22046 208127633405 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $9.15
Black, Pack of 12
7/19/2021 FOREIGN LANG SUPPLIES
BIC Intensity Low Odor Non-Toxic Dry Erase Marker, Fine 22046 208127633405 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $9.36
Tip, Blue, Pack of 12
7/19/2021 FOREIGN LANG SUPPLIES
School Smart Laminating Film Roll, 25 Inches x 500 Feet, 22046 208127633405 10.5.1113.410.17.05 $33.82
1.5 mil Thick, High Gloss
7/19/2021 FOREIGN LANG SUPPLIES
Check #: 43766
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $111.29
Check Group:
Swingline Omnipress SO30 Stapler -- Omnipress Stapler, 22048 208127639010 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $76.66
30 Sht Cap, Black/Gray
7/19/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
Post-it Pop-Up Super Sticky Note Refill, 3 x 3 in, Assorted 22048 208127639010 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $15.33
Neon Color, 90 Sheets/Pad, Pack of 6
7/19/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Assorted 22048 208127639010 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $17.19
Colors, Set of 16
7/19/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
Pentel R.S.V.P. Refillable Ballpoint Pen, 1 mm Medium 22048 208127639010 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $7.94
Tip, Black Ink, Clear Barrel, Pack of 12
7/19/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
Pentel R.S.V.P. Refillable Ballpoint Pen, 1 mm Medium 22048 208127639010 10.5.1112.410.12.04 $5.96
Tip, Assorted Color Ink, Clear Barrel, Pack of 8
7/19/2021 SPECIAL ED SUPPLIES
Check #: 43766
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.08
Check Group:
EXPO Dry Erase Whiteboard Liquid Cleaner, 22 Ounces 22058 308103770038 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $10.29
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Hexagonal Pencils, No 2, Pack of 144 22058 308103770038 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $8.69
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Dry Erase Pen Style Marker, Fine Tip, 22058 308103770038 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $13.13
Assorted Colors, Set of 24
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
Verbatim Silent Wireless Blue LED Mouse, 2.4Ghz, Silver 22058 308103770038 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $22.07
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Marker Set, Chisel Tip, 22058 308103770038 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $13.20
Assorted Colors, Set of 12
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
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22058 308103770038 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $41.44
School Smart Poster Board, 11 x 14 Inches, White, Pack of
25
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Gel Stick Pens, 0.7 mm, Red, Pack of 48 22058 308103770038 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $5.04
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Gel Stick Pens, 0.7 mm, Purple, Pack of 12 22058 308103770038 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $2.68
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Gel Stick Pens, 0.7 mm, Blue, Pack of 12 22058 308103770038 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $6.80
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
Check #: 43766
PO/InvoiceTotal: $123.34
Check Group:
Bostitch 2-in-1 Manual Pencil Sharpener, 4-1/3 x 3 x5 22061 308103770421 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $12.28
Inches, Black
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
Sparco Storage Organizer, 6 X 7-1/4 X 6 in, 4 Drawers, 22061 308103770421 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $13.34
Clear
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
Bostitch inPOWER Desktop Stapler, Blue 22061 308103770421 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $20.09
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
Paper Mate Handwriting Mechanical Pencils, 1.3 mm, 22061 308103770421 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $4.82
Assorted Colors, Pack of 5
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Double Sided Geoboard with Rubber Bands, 22061 308103770421 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $66.35
5 x 5 Inches, Set of 5
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
Baumgartens Latex-Free Band, 2-1/8 in, Assorted Color, 22061 308103770421 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $7.66
Case of 200
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser, 2 x 4 Inches, 22061 308103770421 10.5.1112.410.18.04 $0.44
Yellow Handle, Black Foam
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
Check #: 43766
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.98
Check Group:
Highland Pop-Up Self-Stick Notes, 3 x 3 Inches, Yellow, 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $6.60
Pad of 100, Pack of 12
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Binder Clip, 1-1/4 Inches, Medium, Pack of 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $0.59
12
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Vinyl Coated Paper Clip, 1-1/4 Inch, 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $0.56
Assorted Colors, Pack of 100
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
Officemate Easy Grip Binder Clips, Metallic, Medium, Pack 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $3.40
of 12
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Round Stick Pen, Medium Tip, Blue, Pack of 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $1.48
12
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Dry Erase Cleaning Cloth for Dry Erase 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $3.61
Boards and Chalk Boards, Washable Microfiber, 12 x 14
Inches
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser, 2 x 4 Inches, 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $0.88
Yellow Handle, Black Foam
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Hexagonal Pencils, No 2, Pack of 144 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $8.69
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Colored Pencils, Assorted Colors, Set of 12 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $1.76
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Marker, Chisel Tip, Assorted 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $4.24
Colors, Pack of 8
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Mediumweight 1/5 Cut Colored Hanging File 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $8.97
Folder, Letter, Assorted Colors, Pack of 25
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
Paper Mate InkJoy 300 RT Retractable Ballpoint Pens, 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $3.76
1.0mm, Assorted Colors, Set of 8
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
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School Smart Glue Sticks, 0.74 Ounces, White and Dries 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $3.42
Clear, Pack of 12
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Felt Tip Pens, Fine Tip, Assorted Colors, 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $2.09
Pack of 8
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Smooth Paperclips, 1-1/4 Inches, Silver, 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $0.21
Pack of 100
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Metal Vinyl Coated Jumbo Paper Clip, 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $0.58
Assorted Color, Pack of 40
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Binder Clip Set, 3/4 in W, Small, 3/8 in 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $0.23
Capacity, Tempered Steel/Nickel Wire, Set of 12
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Magnetic Paper Clip Dispenser, 1-5/8 in L X 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $1.70
1-5/8 in W X 2-3/4 in H, Smoke Base, Black Top
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
Paper Mate Pink Pearl Premium Eraser, Medium, Pack of 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $1.70
3
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $1.70
3M 101+ Value Masking Tape, 0.50 Inch x 60 Yards, Tan
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Retractable Hybrid Pens, Black, Pack of 12 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $3.40
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Junior Legal Pads, 5 x 8 Inches, 50 Sheets 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $3.81
Each, Canary, Pack of 12
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
School Smart Legal Pad, 8-1/2 x 11-3/4 Inches, Canary, 50 22062 208127652507 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $7.31
Sheets, Pack of 12
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
Quartet Premium Glass Board Dry-Erase Markers, Bullet 22062 208127663297 10.5.1113.410.16.05 $14.90
Tip, Pink, Blue, Green, Orange, Purple, Brown Ink, Pack of
6
7/19/2021 ENGLISH SUPPLIES
Check #: 43766
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PO/InvoiceTotal: $85.59
Check Group:
School Smart Non-Toxic Washable Marker, Chisel Tip, 22063 208127652505 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $4.18
Assorted Colors, Pack of 16
7/19/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
School Smart Washable Markers, Fine Tip, Assorted 22063 208127652505 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $5.25
Colors, Pack of 30
7/19/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
EXPO Dry Erase Markers, Bullet Tip, Assorted Set of 4 22063 208127652505 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $8.46
7/19/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
School Smart Magnetic Whiteboard Eraser, 2 x 4 Inches, 22063 208127652505 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $1.76
Yellow Handle, Black Foam
7/19/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
BIC Round Stic Xtra Life Ball Pens, 1.0 mm, Assorted 22063 208127652505 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $5.10
Colors, Set of 60
7/19/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
22063 208127652505 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $4.25
BIC 4-Color Mini Ball Pens, 1.0 mm, Assorted Colors, Pack
of 2
7/19/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
BIC Round Stic Grip Fashion Ballpoint Pens, Assorted 22063 208127652505 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $2.26
Colors, Pack of 8
7/19/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
BIC Xtra Precision Mechanical Pencils, Assorted Metallic, 22063 208127652505 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $7.94
Pack of 24
7/19/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
School Smart 8-Digit LCD Dual Power Pocket Calculator, 22063 208127652505 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $10.75
2-7/8 x 3/8 x 4-5/8 Inches
7/19/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
Ticonderoga Pre-Sharpened #2 Pencil with Eraser, Pack of 22063 208127652505 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $13.62
72
7/19/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
School Smart Colored Pencils, 7 Inches, Assorted Colors, 22063 208127652505 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $3.46
Pack of 24
7/19/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
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BIC 4 Color Pen, 3 Color Pen with 1 Pencil, Multiple 22063 208127661817 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $11.34
Colors
7/19/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
Nice N Clean Alcohol Free Disposable Baby Wipes 22063 208127661817 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $5.39
7/19/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
Genuine Joe All Purpose Premoist Tub Dispenser Surface 22063 208127661817 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $8.58
Cleaning Wipe, 5.13 X 5.88 in, Pack of 100
7/19/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
BIC Brite Liner Chisel Tip Pocket Style Highlighter, 22063 208127741856 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $6.17
Assorted Colors, Set of 12
7/19/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
BIC BriteLiner Chisel Tip Pocket Highlighter, Assorted 22063 208127741856 10.5.1112.410.16.04 $10.50
Colors, Pack of 24
7/19/2021 MATH SUPPLIES
Check #: 43766
PO/InvoiceTotal: $109.01
Check Group:
22065 208127652501 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $14.69
School Smart Hexagonal Pencil, No 2, Pack of 96
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Assorted 22065 208127652501 10.5.1112.110.00.04 $8.20
Colors, Pack of 4
7/19/2021 JR HIGH SALARIES
EXPO Low Odor Dry Erase Marker, Chisel Tip, Black 22065 208127652501 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $7.92
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Trend Enterprises Sparkle SuperSpots Stickers, 3/8 inch, 22065 208127652501 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $6.03
Pack of 1300
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Ruled Index Cards, 3 x 5 Inches, Assorted 22065 208127652501 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $1.34
Colors, Pack of 100
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Paper Mate Write Bros. Grip Ballpoint Pen, 1.0 mm, Black 22065 208127662275 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $12.49
Ink, Pack of 36
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
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Paper Mate Write Bros. Ballpoint Pen, 1.2 mm, Red Ink, 22065 208127662275 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $2.26
Pack of 12
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Sharpie Permanent Markers, Fine Point, Assorted Colors, 22065 208127662275 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $5.67
Setof 5
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
22065 208127662275 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $6.52
Sharpie Permanent Markers, Assorted Tips, Black, Set of 6
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Hammond & Stephens Raised Print Band Recognition 22065 208127662275 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $31.76
Award, 11 x 8-1/2 inches, Pack of 25
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Gorilla Glue Tape, 35 Yards x 1.88 Inches, Black 22065 208127662275 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $16.61
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
22065 208127662275 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $3.68
Gorilla Glue Precision Glue Pen with Fast Cure, 0.75
Ounce, White
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Gorilla Glue Original Glue, 2 Ounces, Brown 22065 208127662275 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $4.25
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43766
POl/InvoiceTotal: $121.42
Check Group:
22067 208127680501 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $113.52
School Smart Large Light Duty Plastic Pencil Box, Black,
Set of 12
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
School Smart Binder Clip, 9/16 in W, Mini, 1/4 in Capacity, 22067 208127680501 10.5.1112.410.00.04 $1.64
Tempered Steel/Nickel Wire, Pack of 12
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
Check #: 43766
PO/InvoiceTotal: $115.16
Check Group:
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School Smart Letter Size Clipboard, 9 X 12-1/2 in, 30 22069 208127674060 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $31.20
Hardboard, Bright Nickel
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
School Smart Magnetic Clips, 2 Inches, Nickel Plated, 1 22069 208127674060 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $3.23
Pack of 12
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
School Smart Metal Vinyl Coated Jumbo Paper Clip, 7 22069 208127674060 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $4.06
Assorted Color, Pack of 40
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
School Smart Vinyl Coated Paper Clip, 1-1/4 Inch, 4 22069 208127674060 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $2.24
Assorted Colors, Pack of 100
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Scotch Lightweight Mounting Putty, 3 oz, White 1 22069 208127674060 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $2.55
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
EXPO Low Odor Non-Toxic Dry Erase Marker, Bullet Tip, 4 22069 208127674060 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $36.32
Assorted Neon, Set of 5
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
EXPO Dry Erase Whiteboard Liquid Cleaner, 22 Ounces 1 22069 208127674060 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $10.29
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
School Smart Pop-Up Self-Stick Adhesive Note, 3 x 3 2 22069 208127674060 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $11.92
Inches, Assorted Pastel Colors, 100 Sheets per Pad, Pack
of 12
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
EXPO Dry Erase Markers, Chisel Tip, Assorted Primary 2 22069 208127674060 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $8.46
Colors, Set of 4
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Southworth Premium Journals, 6-1/2 x 8-1/2 Inches, Blue 1 22069 208127674060 10.5.1113.410.18.05 $14.19
Terrazzo, 32 Sheets/64 Pages, Pack of 3
7/19/2021 SCIENCE SUPPLIES
Check #: 43766
PO/InvoiceTotal: $124.46
Check Group:
uni-ball 207 Impact Stick Gel Pen, 1.0 mm Bold Tip, Red 3 22070 208127675136 10.5.1113.410.19.05 $9.15
Ink
7/19/2021 SOCIAL STUDIES SUPPLIES
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uni-ball 207 Impact Retractable Gel Pen, 1.0 mm Bold Tip, 3 22070 208127675136 10.5.1113.410.19.05 $12.75
Red Ink
7/19/2021 SOCIAL STUDIES SUPPLIES
Uni-ball 207 Impact Stick Gel Pen, 1.0 mm Bold Tip, Black 2 22070 208127675136 10.5.1113.410.19.05 $6.10
Ink
7/19/2021 SOCIAL STUDIES SUPPLIES
School Smart Hexagonal Pencils, No 2, Pack of 144 2 22070 208127675136 10.5.1113.410.19.05 $17.38
7/19/2021 SOCIAL STUDIES SUPPLIES
X-ACTO Model L Manual Pencil Sharpener, 4-3/4 x 2-3/4 x 1 22070 208127675136 10.5.1113.410.19.05 $17.25
4-1/4 Inches, Chrome/Black
7/19/2021 SOCIAL STUDIES SUPPLIES
Marcal Pro 2 Ply Facial Tissues, 100 Count Flat Box, Pack 1 22070 208127675136 10.5.1113.410.19.05 $38.97
of 30
7/19/2021 SOCIAL STUDIES SUPPLIES

Check #: 43766

PO/InvoiceTotal: $101.60
Vendor Total: $3,449.81
Synovia Solutions
Check Group:
ANNUAL LICENSES 10 040240 10.5.2630.310.01.01 $15,360.00
7/19/2021 ANNUAL LICENSES
Check #: 43767
PO/InvoiceTotal: $15,360.00
Vendor Total: $15,360.00
Teaching Strategies
Check Group:
10GOLDPORT GOLD Online Assessment Portfolios 80 22011 INV124022 10.5.1125.410.00.01 $1,840.00
7/19/2021 PFA SUPPLIES
Check #: 43768
POl/InvoiceTotal: $1,840.00
Vendor Total: $1,840.00

The Home Depot Pro Institutional
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Check Group:
SUPPLIES 10 621995026 40.5.2550.410.00.01 $358.00
7/19/2021 SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 623389848 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $387.35
7/19/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 624190831 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $141.44
7/19/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 624461125 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $336.06
7/19/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 625548268 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $102.05
7/19/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 625823265 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $56.90
7/19/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES 10 627516925 20.5.2540.410.00.01 $166.00
7/19/2021 CUSTODIAN SUPPLIES
Check #: 43769
PO/InvoiceTotal: $1,547.80
Vendor Total: $1,547.80
Think Cerca
Check Group:
Student License Year 1 947 21133 3735 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $17,046.00
7/19/2021 CARES ACT IlI
Student License Year 2 947 21133 3735 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $17,046.00
7/19/2021 CARES ACT IlI
Student License Year 1 947 21133 3735 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $17,046.00
7/19/2021 CARES ACT IlI
PD Fees YR 1 1 21133 3735 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $4,000.00
7/19/2021 CARES ACT Il
PD Fees YR 2 1 21133 3735 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $4,000.00
7/19/2021 CARES ACT IlI
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PD Fees YR 3 1 21133 3735 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $4,000.00
7/19/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 43770
PO/InvoiceTotal: $63,138.00
Vendor Total: $63,138.00
Tools for Schools, Inc
Check Group:
PURCHASE SERVICES 10 A8564A9C-0001  10.5.1110.310.00.03 $120.00
7/19/2021 PURCHASE SERVICES
Check #: 43771
PO/InvoiceTotal: $120.00
Vendor Total: $120.00
Village of Mt Morris 00216
Check Group:
WATER/SEWER SERV. 10 07-2021 20.5.2540.370.00.01 $83.56
7/19/2021 WATER/SEWER SERV.
Check #: 43772
PO/InvoiceTotal: $83.56
Vendor Total: $83.56

End of Report

Grand Total:

$4,059,898.51

Printed: 07/15/2021
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Voucher Batch Number: 1098 06/28/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Humanex Ventures 00452
Check Group:
CARES ACT 0 2186E 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $4,100.00
6/28/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 43666
PO/InvoiceTotal: $4,100.00
Vendor Total: $4,100.00
Grand Total: $4,100.00
End of Report
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Voucher Batch Number: 1097 06/23/2021
Fiscal Year: 2020-2021
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Music Equipment Rental 00361
Check Group:
Sound System for OHS 0 7 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $3,391.00
6/23/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 43665
PO/InvoiceTotal: $3,391.00
Vendor Total: $3,391.00
Grand Total: $3,391.00
End of Report
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Voucher Batch Number: 1000 07/01/2021
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Northern IL Health Plan 00359
Check Group:
MED DED REIMBURSE 0 CHS0630 10.5.2310.221.03.01 $875.43
7/1/2021 MED DED REIMBURSE
Check #: 43667
PO/InvoiceTotal: $875.43
Vendor Total: $875.43
Grand Total: $875.43
End of Report
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Vendor Remit Name QTY PO No. Invoice Account Amount
Description Vendor # Invoice Date
Umbrella Technologies
Check Group:
lo T smart sensor 12 21132 1072 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $11,822.57
6/22/2021 CARES ACT Il
2 year extended warranty - 12 Units 1 21132 1072 10.5.4998.410.00.02 $5,034.96
6/22/2021 CARES ACT Il
Check #: 43654
PO/InvoiceTotal: $16,857.53
Vendor Total: $16,857.53
Grand Total: $16,857.53
End of Report
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